STGNAL HILL PRODYCTS

BILL TO:

Makro Liquor - Silverlakes

Solomon Mahlangu Dr & Stellenberg Rd
Silver Lakes Golf Estate,81

Pretoria GP 81

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: 021 200 5818

Web: info@signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:
Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #

SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA: LRSAM
Makro Liguor - Silverlakes

Solomon Mahlangu Dr & Stellenberg Rd
Silver Lakes Golf Estate,81

SOUTH AFRICA
0115783178

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

Pretoria GP 81
SOUTH AFRICA

CONTACT

IN101529

14-Nov-2023
31-Dec-2023

C1953
ZAR

4300119155

Continued...

4509220584 2.5% 30 days from Statement
SO TYPE SO NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER

S0 $0090758 55110917

ITEM Qry. Uom UNIT PRICE

FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330m| NRBs) CASE 280.0000

(ABV 4.7%)

FG BR-522: Bavaria Strawberry - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 5.0000 CASE 250.0000

FG BR-352: Striped Horse Pilsner - 24 x 330ml NRBs 2.0000 CASE 245.0000

(4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% 58.0000 CASE 260.0000

ALC/VOL)

FG BR-239: Devil's Peak King's Blockhouse IPA - 24 x 6.0000 CASE 370.0000

330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 6.0000 CASE 280.0000

330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-324: Devil's Peak LITE - 24 x 330m| NRBs (4% 4.0000 CASE 260.0000

ALC/VOL)

FG BR-549: Devil's Peak Lager - 2 x 12 x 330m| NRB 12.0000 CASE 260.0000

(4.0% ALC/VOL)

FG BR-518: Bavaria Original - 24 x 330m| NRB (MALT) 6.0000 CASE 290.0000
10 FG BR-528: Bavaria Apple - 24 x 340m| NRB (MALT) 6.0000 CASE 290.0000

FG BR-520: Bavaria Peach - 24 x 330ml NRB (MALT) 2.0000 CASE 290.0000

DISC %

5%
5%

5%

0%

5%

5%

5%
5%

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
4509220584 '
DISC AMT

72.50
24.50
754.00
0.00
0.00
52.00
156.00
87.00

87.00
29.00
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EXTENDED PRICE

14,364.00
1,377.50
465,50
14,326.00
2,220.00
1,680.00
988.00
2,964.00
1,653.00

1,6563.00
551.00



Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

Tax Invoice

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN101529
Epping 1 Date: 14-Nov-2023
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 31-Dec-2023
5y e Phone: 021 200 5818 Customer ID: 1953
- Web: info@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIGNRL ﬁ”l PROB“{T(} Customer VAT # 4300119155
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
Makro Liquor - Silverlakes SHIP VIA: LRSAM
Solomon Mahlangu Dr & Stellenberg Rd Makro Liquor - Silverlakes
Silver Lakes Golf Estate,81 Solomon Mahlangu Dr & Stellenberg Rd
Pretoria GP 81 Silver Lakes Golf Estate,81
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 81
0115783178 SOUTH AFRICA
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
4509220584 2.5% 30 days from Statement
Driver: Kg kyé/ DPBC Packed By:
h]
w Cust Received By:
(7, Driver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature
Truck Reg: /.f.'j_ &/ yw ép Date:
Sales Total: 42,242.00
Tax Total: 6,336.30
Total (ZAR): 48,578.30

Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 -—- Customs Code: 21127081

Standard Bank -- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
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Devils Peal

BEER COMPANY
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